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Coaches:

o Makenzie Young

Players (25)

NAME

AJLA BABIC

GABRIELLA BILODEAU
NICOLE BOONE

VIERRA BROWN

AVA CISSON

SAMARAH GONZALEZ
CHELSEA GRACIANO DIAZ
SKYY'ASIA HARRISON
ZYREECE HENDRICKS
CALEIGH HILL-JACKSON
PAW SEI MU HSO
NIZIYAH LATHAN
NATALIA LIGGINS
RAHKIM MCWILLIAMS
JAYLEEN OTERO
AALIYAH PAPASSO
ALYSSA RANDALL
JA'NIAH RICHARD
NATALIA RUIZ

LAMIJA SEHOVIC
PATRICIE UMWARI

EH KPAW WAH

ALEXIA WILKERSON
JAYLAH WILLIAMS
JOSEPHINE YATASSAYE

Utica Proctor
Girls Junior Varsity Cheerleading
2023 - 2024

GRADE POSITION HOME NUMBER

10
11
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
12
9
9
10
10
11
10
9
9
11
11
9
9
10
9

Athletics Director: Vincent Perrotta
Assistant: David Minicozzi

1203 Hilton Ave
Utica, NY, 13501
(315) 368-6400

Uticaschools.org

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
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